
2100 Third Avenue Julie Braastad Robyn West doug.fischer@co.anoka.mn.us jill.rykhus@co.anoka.mn.us

Anoka, MN 55303 julie.braastad@co.anoka.mn.us robyn.west@co.anoka.mn.us jerry.soma@co.anoka.mn.us Jill.Kent@co.anoka.mn.us

763-421-4760 763-323-5110 763-323-5700 brenda.vetter@co.anoka.mn.us

555-18th Avenue SW Terry Turnquist Mike Warring kevin.vanhooser@co.isanti.mn.us susan.morris@co.isanti.mn.us

Cambridge, MN  55008 terry.turnquist@co.isanti.mn.us mike.warring@co.isanti.mn.us jking@econdevelop.com chris.caulk@sheriff.co.isanti.mn.us

763-689-3859 320-396-4134 763-444-4261

18 North Vine Street Heidi Steinmetz Dennis McNally coordinator@co.kanabec.mn.us chad.gramentz@co.kanabec.mn.us 

Mora, MN  55051 Heidi.Steinmetz@co.kanabec.mn.us dennis.mcnally@co.kanabec.mn.us

320-679-6440 320-209-5031 320-272-4209

10801 Town Square Drive NE Tom Ryan Andrew Garvais carneson@ci.blaine.mn.us atlenczewski@locklaw.com

Blaine, MN  55449 tryan@ci.blaine.mn.us agarvais@ci.blaine.mn.us lderr@ci.blaine.mn.us

763-784-6700 763-757-3390 612-229-8890 Jhaukaas@blainemn.gov

201 Broadway Avenue South, PO Box 521 Shawn Sullivan Marshall Lind cityhall@braham.com

Braham, MN  55006 ssullivan@braham.com mlind@braham.com

320-396-3383

300 Third Avene N.E. Jim Godfrey Marcia Westover LWoulfe@ci.cambridge.mn.us

Cambridge, MN  55008 jimtrina@midco.net mwestover@ci.cambridge.mn.us

763-689-3211 763-689-5838 763-552-3207

2241 - 221st Avenue NE Steve Voss Jack Davis

East Bethel, MN  55011 steve.voss@ci.east-bethel.mn.us jack.davis@ci.east-bethel.mn.us

763-367-7840 651-308-0198 763-367-7850

15544 Central Avenue NE Gary Kirkeide DKrueger@ci.ham-lake.mn.us

Ham Lake, MN  55304 gkirkeide@ci.ham-lake.mn.us

763-434-9555 763-434-9762

1301 81st Avenue NE Robert Nelson Daniel Buchholtz

Spring Lake Park, MN 55432 rnelson@slpmn.org dbuchholtz@slpmn.org

763-784-6491 763-783-1889 763-784-6491

1899 Frontage Road Lisa Holcomb arthurtownhall@msn.com

Mora, MN  55051 lisa.arthurtownship@gmail.com

320-679-1347 320-679-6466

883 261st Avenue N.E. David Beckstrom Chris Olson barbkilpatrick@aol.com

Isanti, MN  55040 dbeck@atving.com chrisolson@team-ind.com

763-444-8097 763-323-3499 763-444-7583

2125 Highway 70 Gladys Nelson

Mora, MN 55051 brunswick@genesiswireless.us

320-679-3643 320-679-3643

3101 Highway 95 NE John Erlandson Jim Fridstrom darrell@cambridgetownship.us

Cambridge, MN  55008 JohnSr@erlandson.biz townhall@cambridgetownship.us

763-689-4019 763-689-9270 763-689-5897

3568 337th Avenue NE Don Hansen

Cambridge, MN  55008 dhansen@hansensurveying.com

763-444-9660 763-689-4749

2537 Legend Street Ken Mattson

Mora, MN  55051 kenmattson@q.com

612-390-8136

1440 Bunker Lake Blvd. NW Doug Fischer, Ex-Officio Member

Andover, MN 55304 doug.fischer@co.anoka.mn.us

763-324-3100 763-324-3103

1500 West County Road B2 Sheila Kauppi Melissa Barnes

Roseville, MN 55113 Sheila.Kauppi@state.mn.us melissa.barnes@state.mn.us

651-234-7500 651-234-7718 651-234-7716

7694 Industrial Park Road Luke Wehseler

Baxter, MN 56425 Luke.Wehseler@state.mn.us

218-828-5700 218-828-5721

100 Park Street Penny Simonsen Robert Voss

Mora, MN 55051 penny.simonsen@ecrdc.org robert.voss@ecrdc.org

320-679-4065
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